2533 CENTRE STREET, OFFICE 101, MONTREAL, QUEBEC, H3K 1J9

Tel.: 514-933-8432 Fax: 514-933-4381

Eligibility to Legal Aid
ANNUAL GROSS INCOME SCHEDULE
Effective May 31st, 2018

Maximum
costs

Income

Single person

One adult +
one child

One adult +
two children
or more

Couple
without
children

Couple + one
child

Couple + two
children or
more

FREE

Maximum
income or
last resort
financial
assistance

$ 21,840

$ 26,720

$ 28,525

$ 30,394

$ 34,007

$ 35,813

WITH CONTRIBUTION

$ 100

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 22,923

$ 28,045

$ 29,939

$ 31,902

$ 35,693

$ 37,589

$ 200

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 24,006

$ 29,369

$ 31,353

$ 33,409

$ 37,380

$ 39,365

$ 300

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 25,089

$ 30,694

$ 32,767

$34,917

$ 39,066

$41,141

$ 400

Reputed
income
maximum
(upto )

$26,173

$32,018

$ 34,181

$ 36,424

$ 40,752

$ 42,917

$ 500

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 27,256

$ 33,343

$ 35,595

$ 37,932

$ 42,438

$ 44,692

$ 600

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 28,339

$ 34,667

$ 37,009

$ 39,439

$ 44,125

$ 46,468

$ 700

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 29,422

$ 35,992

$ 38,423

$ 40,947

$ 45,811

$ 48,244

$ 800

Reputed
income
maximum

(upto )

$ 30,506

$ 37,317

$ 39,838

$ 42,455

$ 47,498

$ 50,021

We strongly recommend that anyone who has a legal problem to contact our office in order to verify the
eligibility to Legal Aid and also to obtain information on the existing resources and the steps to take to
protect your rights and recourses.



