

SERVICES JURIDIQUES COMMUNAUTAIRES DE POINTE-SAINT-CHARLES ET PETITE-BOURGOGNE

COMMUNITY LEGAL SERVICES

OF POINTE-SAINT-CHARLES AND LITTLE-BURGUNDY

2533 CENTRE STREET, OFFICE 101, MONTREAL, QUEBEC, H3K 1J9
Tel.: 514-933-8432 Fax: 514-933-4381

Eligibility to Legal Aid ANNUAL GROSS INCOME SCHEDULE Effective May 31st, 2018

Maximum costs	Income	Single person	One adult + one child	One adult + two children or more	Couple without children	Couple + one child	Couple + two children or more
FREE	Maximum income or last resort financial assistance	\$ 21,840	\$ 26,720	\$ 28,525	\$ 30,394	\$ 34,007	\$ 35,813
WITH CONTRIBUTION							
\$ 100	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 22,923	\$ 28,045	\$ 29,939	\$ 31,902	\$ 35,693	\$ 37,589
\$ 200	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 24,006	\$ 29,369	\$ 31,353	\$ 33,409	\$ 37,380	\$ 39,365
\$ 300	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 25,089	\$ 30,694	\$ 32,767	\$ 34,917	\$ 39,066	\$ 41,141
\$ 400	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 26,173	\$ 32,018	\$ 34,181	\$ 36,424	\$ 40,752	\$ 42,917
\$ 500	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 27,256	\$ 33,343	\$ 35,595	\$ 37,932	\$ 42,438	\$ 44,692
\$ 600	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 28,339	\$ 34,667	\$ 37,009	\$ 39,439	\$ 44,125	\$ 46,468
\$ 700	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 29,422	\$ 35,992	\$ 38,423	\$ 40,947	\$ 45,811	\$ 48,244
\$ 800	Reputed income maximum (up to)	\$ 30,506	\$ 37,317	\$ 39,838	\$ 42,455	\$ 47,498	\$ 50,021

We strongly recommend that anyone who has a legal problem to contact our office in order to verify the eligibility to Legal Aid and also to obtain information on the existing resources and the steps to take to protect your rights and recourses.